Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

PERMIT

Permit Number: 070065

This is to certify that

SMAHA DAVID B & FRAI S J WATSON JTS/TBD

has permission to Change of Use to office - add scond flow the sand increase footprint 42.5 sf for stairs to seco

AT 28 VANNAH AVE

129 F011001

provided that the person or persons, arm or provided that the person or persons, arm or provided that the person or persons, arm or provided this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of the Statutes of I line and of the Cartagorean for the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and use of buildings and so octures, and of the application on file in this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

fication is inspect in musice in and with an permit on procure this ding or in there is ed or consection. If IR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occurancy must be procured by owner by forcethis builting or part the eof it occupied.

Director - Building & Inspection Services

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Coc Ches.

Appeal Board_

Other _

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

erty of Fortian	iu, Mame - Dui	iding of Use	Permit Applicatio			te:	CBL:									
389 Congress Str	eet, 04101 Tel: ((207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-871		16 07-0065			129 F011001									
Location of Construction: 28 VANNAH AVE Business Name:		Owner Name: SMAHA DAVID B & FRANCIS J Contractor Name: TBD		Owner Address: 927 FOREST AVE Contractor Address:			Phone:									
									Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:	hone: P		Permit Type:		Zone:
													Change o	of Use - Commerci	al	Bj
Past Use:		Proposed Use: Commercial - Change of Use to office - add second floor (1555 Sq Ft addition) and increase footprint		Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CE \$1,300.00 \$128,000.00			EC stri									
Commercial - vacant (nail salon & dwelling unit)																
				FIRE DEPT: Approved Us Group: Type: 5												
		42.5 sf for stai	rs to second floor.	_	Denit	W)										
				See !	Court France		5C-2003									
Proposed Project Des	cription: motors	<u>.</u>			JX.	1,										
	office - add second 42.5 sf for stairs to		Ft addition) and	Signature PED YTP N ACTIVATES DISTRICT (P.A.												
	Lendus Netr															
	Lendus Neth	ro (Action:	pproved A	pproved w/Con	ditions Denied									
				Signature:		Da	te:									
Permit Taken By: ldobson		pplied For: 9/2007	2.01			ning Approval										
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Special Zens on De		ews Zoning Appeal		Historic Preservation									
 This permit application does not preclude Applicant(s) from meeting applicable Sta Federal Rules. 					Variance		Not in District or Landma									
2. Building permits do not include properties or electrical work.		plumbing,	Wetland		Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review									
3. Building perr	nits are void if worl months of the date		Flood Zone		Conditional Use		Requires Review									
False informa permit and sto	tion may invalidate op all work	e a building	Subdivision		Interpretation	tion Approved										
			Site Plan		Approved		Approved w/Conditions									
			│ Maj ☐ Minor [☐ MN	i i	Denied		Denied A. a.									
			Date: 130 07	FAN Date	:	Date:										
			Ok wi conditions	Date	:	Date:	AM									
			CERTIFICAT	ION												
I have been author jurisdiction. In add	ized by the owner to dition, if a permit for	o make this appl or work describe	imed property, or that ication as his authorized in the application is ach permit at any reason	ed agent and issued, I cert	I agree to conforn ify that the code o	n to all appli fficial's auth	cable laws of this orized representative									
SIGNATURE OF APP	LICANT		ADDRES	SS	DAT	E	PHONE									